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DISCLAIMER: These workouts are UNOFFICIAL and NOT usually subject to stipendiary control. Harness Racing New Zealand 
Inc. advises that we are unable to verify any of this information. For any queries regarding workouts contact the club 
concerned: Chertsey Trotting Club

Workouts Results Index
Race 2 WORKOUT TROT. (R35 to R40)
Race 6 WORKOUT MOBILE PACE. (R35 to R52)
Race 7 NON-WINNERS 3YO & OLDER WORKOUT MOBILE PACE.
Race 8 WORKOUT LEARNERS MOBILE PACE.
Race 9 NON-WINNERS 3YO & OLDER WORKOUT MOBILE PACE.
Race 10 WORKOUT LEARNERS MOBILE PACE.
Race 11 WORKOUT MOBILE TROT. (R35)
Race 12 3YO & OLDER WORKOUT LEARNERS TROT.

Race 2 WORKOUT TROT. (R35 to R40)R35 TO R40 WORKOUT, 2400m   
Distance: 2400m Weather: Fine Track: Good

Pce Bk# Name Br HCP Time Driver Trainer
SCR 7 Hail Stone 1
SCR 8 Father Ned 2

Margins:
Times:

Race 6 WORKOUT MOBILE PACE. (R35 to R52)R35 TO R52 WORKOUT, 2400m   
Distance: 2400m Weather: Fine Track: Good

Pce Bk# Name Br HCP Time Driver Trainer
1 6 Always Be Batman 6 fr 3-00.0 H Douglas (J) J V Douglas
2 5 Miki's Deal 5 fr B Gray B R Gray
3 7 Always Be Bootie 7 fr B Barclay Miss L B Pearson
4 3 Ideal Crown 3 fr C Faithful (J) Miss C M Faithful
UPL 2 Dragon Power 2 fr J Douglas J V Douglas
UPL 1 Ginerva 1 fr O Thomas Miss K L Green
UPL 4 Jaccka Elvis 4 fr D Anderson (J) B R Gray

Margins: nose, 1 1/2 lengths
Times: Mile Rate: 2-00.7  Last 800m: 56.0  Last 400m: 28.6

Race 7 NON-WINNERS 3YO & OLDER WORKOUT MOBILE PACE.NON-WINNERS 3YO & OLDER WORKOUT, 2400m   
Distance: 2400m Weather: Fine Track: Good

Pce Bk# Name Br HCP Time Driver Trainer
1 9 Rocknroll Ivy 2 fr 3-05.6 E Barron S A Balloch
2 8 Rakaturbo 1 fr M Hurrell C J Barron
3 10 Santiago 3 fr K Larsen K N Larsen
4 12 Princess Macandrew 5 fr H Douglas (J) J V Douglas
5 11 Always Kilarney 4 fr O Thomas Miss K L Green

Margins: 1 1/2 lengths, 1 length
Times: Mile Rate: 2-04.4  Last 800m: 57.8  Last 400m: 29.2

Race 8 WORKOUT LEARNERS MOBILE PACE.WORKOUT LEARNERS, 2400m   
Distance: 2400m Weather: Fine Track: Good

Pce Bk# Name Br HCP Time Driver Trainer
1 2 Dragon Ball 2 fr 3-08.9 B Barclay B D McIntyre
2 1 Charlotte Badger 1 fr C Hanna B D McIntyre
3 6 Father Ned (T) 6 fr C Faithful (J) Miss C M Faithful
4 3 Beyond Love 3 fr T Robertson T R Robertson
UPL 5 Ultimate Warrior 5 fr R McIlwrick O L Lawrence & Ms C L Graham
UPL 4 Seaside Robyn 4 fr M Hill (J) S R & C J Wilson

Margins: 7 1/2 lengths, 4 lengths
Times: Mile Rate: 2-06.6  Last 800m: 57.2  Last 400m: 28.4



Winton Harness Racing Club Inc          
Meeting: Trials Meeting                                    
Raceday: Day 1 - Friday, February 13, 2026 at Central Southland Raceway, Winton

Results
Generated on: 14/02/2026

 at 08:13

Page 2 of 2

Race 9 NON-WINNERS 3YO & OLDER WORKOUT MOBILE PACE.NON-WINNERS 3YO & OLDER WORKOUT, 2400m   
Distance: 2400m Weather: Fine Track: Good

Pce Bk# Name Br HCP Time Driver Trainer
1 7 Treasure Chest 2 fr 3-03.3 D Anderson (J) T M A Dewe
2 9 Dream Street U1 fr R McIlwrick D J Keast
3 8 High Return 3 fr B Barclay B R Gray
4 6 Ace Of Spades 1 fr K Larsen K N Larsen

Margins: head, 5 lengths
Times: Mile Rate: 2-02.8  Last 800m: 57.4  Last 400m: 28.7

Race 10 WORKOUT LEARNERS MOBILE PACE.WORKOUT LEARNERS, 2400m   
Distance: 2400m Weather: Raining Track: Good

Pce Bk# Name Br HCP Time Driver Trainer
1 2 Ammolite 2 fr 3-11.0 I Jamieson D J Baynes
2 3 Kilkenny 3 fr C Hanna B D McIntyre
3 1 Mach A Wish 1 fr T Dewe (J) T M A Dewe
4 4 Ena Jaccka 4 fr B Barclay B R Gray
5 5 Captain Speights 5 fr O Thomas Miss K L Green

Margins: neck, 3 lengths
Times: Mile Rate: 2-08.0  Last 800m: 59.0  Last 400m: 30.1

Race 11 WORKOUT MOBILE TROT. (R35)R35 WORKOUT, 2400m   
Distance: 2400m Weather: Raining Track: Good

Pce Bk# Name Br HCP Time Driver Trainer
1 5 Pontiff 1 fr 3-10.0 H Douglas (J) J V Douglas

Margins:
Times: Mile Rate: 2-07.3

Race 12 3YO & OLDER WORKOUT LEARNERS TROT.3YO & OLDER WORKOUT LEARNERS, 2400m   
Distance: 2400m Weather: Raining Track: Good

Pce Bk# Name Br HCP Time Driver Trainer
1 8 Huckleberry 3 fr 3-23.0 L Pearson Miss L B Pearson
2 7 Lovely Franco 2 fr D Anderson (J) Miss L B Pearson
3 6 Sunqueen 1 fr B Barclay Miss L B Pearson

Margins: 2 lengths, distance
Times: Mile Rate: 2-16.0  Last 800m: 65.0  Last 400m: 33.9


